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NOVA CLASSIFICAGAO APOS A SEGUNDA PROVA PRATIVA

ENFERMEIRO

Candidato

SHIRLEY ANTONIA GONCALVES VANONI
DANILO DE SOUZA MACHADO

VALQUIRIA APARECIDA CALZAVARA
LUCELIA APARECIDA DE AGUIAR CARDOSO
TASSIA BORGES DA SILVA

IACARA SANTOS BARBOSA OLIVEIRA
ESTER MELO SOUZA

LETICIA BARBOSA SANTANELLI

GISELE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

CAMILA BARBOSA CAETANO

LILIANE CARVALHO MEDEIROS

Identidade

MG10292203
MG11704416
MG12606365
M5507474
MG12448439
MG14116084
MG10161274
MG13822808
MG13851662
11023531

MG13095189

Objetiva Titulos

77,50
75,00
70,00
60,00
70,00
67,50
67,50
67,50
67,50
65,00

65,00

21/05/11

Total
2,00 79,50
0,00 75,00
0,00 70,00
10,00 70,00
0,00 70,00
2,00 69,50
0,00 67,50
0,00 67,50
0,00 67,50
0,00 65,00
0,00 65,00
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